OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

Event 29 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
08.04.2022 Startlist Prelim
Pekopg Pb 1:49.01 KONEQOA, Viropb BLR 01.01.2000

KMC : 2:03.00 / MC :1:54.77 | MCMK : 1:46.04

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 4

O~NO O A WN P

SAVITSKYI, Aleksander
YERMALOVICH, Sviataslau
NIASIUK, Andrei

SHEIN, Nikita

ZHYVULA, Pavel

ULASAU, Yan
YUKHNAVETS, Uladzislau
KAZMERCHUK, Daniil

Heat 2 of 4

O©CoO~NOOULA,WNPEO

HROM, llya
BEZBARODZKA, Vadzim
BUSAU, Yauheni

SALEI, Raman

ADAMCHUK, Ivan

KUKHARONAK, Andrei
NABOKAU, Aliaksandr
DALMATOVICH, Artsiom
ZHARKEVICH, Kiryl
SHTELMAKH, Uladzislau

Heat 3 of 4

O©CoOoO~NOOULrd,WNPELO

CHARNIAKOU, llya
CHUKHLANTSAU, Siarhei
SHULHA, Dzmitry
STALIARCHUK, Siarhei
SKAMAROSHKA, Ruclan
MAKAREVICH, Uladzislau
RYLKO, Aliaksei
KHURBATAU, Andrei
SOBOLEVSKY, Gleb
DZIADOK, Yahor

Heat 4 of 4

O©CoO~NOOULM,WNPEO

POLIAK, Daniil
YANCHANKA, Anton
BOKI, Yauheni
RADZETSKI, Artsiom
KURACHKIN, Kanstantsin
RAKITSIN, Vitali
KAVALEU, llya
YEUDASIOU, llya
LIAUKOVICH, Uladzislau
PAKHODNIA, Zakhar
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3anaBoyHoe Bpema

2:09.00
2:06.52
2:05.00
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2:04.85
2:05.79
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2:10.16

2:02.70
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1:56.90
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1:56.00
1:58.00
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2:03.52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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